1. Horse Halter

#

1952
1958
1966
1915
1940
1963
1960
1956
1938
1914
1954
1942

First Name
Total
JoAnn
Jackson
Stephanie
Donna
Carsyn
Brie

Kylee

Rita
Rebecca
Stephanie
Avery
Olivia

Last Name
Entries
Brandau
Foss
Halbur
Lubahn
Tenhaken
Wagler
Smith
Hansen
Bartling
Halbur
Tenhaken
Brcka

2. Ponv Halter

#

1905
1964
1955
1972
1900
1932
1934

First Name
Total
Amanda
Riley

Emily
Gracie
Jessica
Brylee
Layne

Last Name
Entries
Blanchard
Dadisman
Herman
Gerbus
Theobald
Hoeppner
Merten

Horse

Helluva Pride

Tank

Cisco

Kids Kool Krymsun
Goodbar Is Invited
Willie Nelson
Appointment to Shine
Extreme Luck
Tailored By Win
RUReddyForTheReaper
Blondes Make Money
Alotta Attention

Horse

Oreo

Suddenly A Lady

A Different Kind of Fine
Clayhill Classy Chic

CK Classy Reflection
Believe Your Eyes

SP Shes Got Style

3. Adult Halter Showmanshio

#

1969

First Name
Total
Nathan

Last Name
Entries

Herman

Horse

Dunnit Redneck Style

Double C CdrRvr Board

9 13
4 0
2
3
5 6
1 4
7
0
0
0
Double C CdrRvr Board
4 5
1
5
4 4
3
2

Double C CdrRvr Board
7 8
2 8

15
6

w = O O

12

HIl  PlumCrk
13 8
7 8
5
0 6
0
3
0 2
4
2 3
1 1
HIl  Plum Crk
17 8
8
0
HIl  PlumCrk
14
4

Total
58
25

16
11
15

11

Total
39

12
24

21
11
12

Total
49
16



1940 Carsyn
1921 Madalynn
1966 Stephanie
1956 Rita

1962 Deb
1960 Kylee
1924 Julie
1914 Stephanie

TenHaken
Cash
Halbur
Hansen
Rethame
Smith
Merten
Halbur

Goodbar Is Invited
Alotta Grace

Cisco

Extreme Luck

Little Miss Hotty
Appointment to Shine
SP Shes Got Style
RUReddyForTheReaper

4 Halter Showmanshio 14-18

First Name

Total
1900 lJessica
1974 Jolene
1972 Gracie
1938 Rebecca
1942 Olivia
1932 Brylee
1984 Brady
1901 Paige

Last Name

Entries
Theobald
Leutink
Gerbus
Bartling
Brcka
Hoeppner
Barkela
Rolling

Horse

CK Classy Reflection
Kay

Clayhill Classy Chic
Tailored By Win
Alotta Attention
Believe Your Eyes
Dusty

Piper

5. Halter Showmanshion 9-13

# First Name
Total
1975 Becky
1958 Jackson
1986 Briley
1955 Emily
1988 Blake
1905 Amanda

Last Name

Entries
Hill

Foss
Barkela
Herman
Barkela
Blanchard

Horse

Lacy

Tank

Max

Different Kind Of Fine
Shiney

Oreo
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Double C CdrRvr

4
4

8

8
4
7
0

Double C CdrRvr

3
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Board

Board
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4

HI

alll
9

~ O W

18
12

10

PlumCrk Total

6 28
1 22
4

12

5 10
2

6 16
4 6

PlumCrk Total

3 26
12
3 14
11



6. Halter Showmanship 8 & Under

# First Name
Total
1964 Riley

1934 Layne

Last Name Horse

Entries

Dadisman  Suddenly A Lady
Merten SP Shes Got Style

8.Leadline Eauitation 8 & Under

# First Name Last Name Horse

Total Entries
1934 Layne Merten SP Shes Got Style
1964 Riley Dadisman  Suddenly A Lady
9. Walk Trot 19/0ver
# First Name Last Name Horse

Total Entries
1940 Carsyn TenHaken  Goodbar Is Invited
1962 Deb Rethamel Little Miss Hotty
1921 Madalynn Cash Alotta Grace
1960 Kylee Smith Appointment to Shine
1963 Brie Wagler Willie Nelson
1966 Stephanie Halbur Cisco
1989 Nathan Herman Dunnit Redneck Style
1915 Donna Lubahn Kids Kool Krymsun
1952 JoAnn Brandau Helluva Pride
1924 Julie Merten SP Shes Got Style
1914 Stephanie Halbur RUReddyForTheReaper
1926 April Markwardt Frosty Red Robbie
1982 Deb Rethamel  Dolly
10. Walk Trot 14-18
# First Name Last Name Horse

Double C CdrRvr Board
1 1
0

Double C CdrRvr Board
1 0
0

Double C CdrRvr Board
12 11
4

00 O A P N N WU

Double C CdrRvr Board

2
0

19

o O o u o

HIl
5

alll

HIl

24

HIl

o O O

o O o o -

PlumCrk Total

1 10
0
0 0

PlumCrk Total
1 9

PlumCrk Total
15 81
18
5 17
2

22
15
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PlumCrk Total



1900
1972
1984
1901
1902
1938
1932
1942
1933
1961

1955
1965
1988
1905
1988

1935
1900

Total Entries

Jessica Theobald
Gracie Gerbus
Brady Barkela
Paige Rolling
Natalie Rolling
Rebecca Bartling
Brylee Hoeppner
Olivia Brcka
Sydney Williams
Ellie Latham
.Walk Trot 9-13

First Name Last Name
Total Entries
Emily Herman
Aiden Herman
Blake Barkela
Amanda Blanchard
Briley Barkela

First Name Last Name
Total Entries
Riley Dadisman

First Name Last Name
Total Entries
Spencer Orr
Jessica Theobald

CK Classy Reflection
Clayhill Classy Chic
Dusty

Piper

Solo

Tailored by Win
Believe Your Eyes
Alotta Attention
Amigo

Charismas Tough Guy

Horse

Different Kind of Fine
One Sparkling Poco
Shiney

Oreo

Max

. Walk Trot 8-Under

Horse

Suddenly A Lady

.2/3 Yr Old Walk Trot

Horse

Suddenly A Lady
CK Classy Reflection
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Double C CdrRvr Board

Double C CdrRvr Board

46
27
11
19
10
15
12
25

PlumCrk Total

31

10
13
17

PlumCrk Total

7

PlumCrk Total

27
18
15



1901 Paige Rolling Piper 2 3
1966 Stephanie Halbur Cisco
1924 Julie Merten SP Shes Got Style 1 4

14. Jr Western Pleasure (5/Under)

# First Name Last Name Horse Double C CdrRvr Board
Total Entries 6 5 10

1940 Carsyn Tenhaken  Goodbar Is Invited 6 2 7

1900 Jessica Theobald CK Classy Reflection 5 4 3

1901 Paige Rolling Piper 1 2

1902 Natalie Rolling Solo 3 5

1972 Gracie Gerbus Clayhill Classic Chic 5

1924 Julie Merten SP Shes Got Style 3

1915 Donna Lubahn Kids Kool Krymsun

1963 Brie Wagler Willie Nelson 2

15. Sr Western Pleasure (6/0ver)

# First Name Last Name Horse Double C CdrRvr Board
Total Entries 14 10 10

1955 Emily Herman Different Kind of Fine 1

1969 Nathan Herman Dunnit Redneck Style 1 7

1921 Madalynn Cash Alotta Grace 0 3 3

1965 Aiden Herman One Sparkling Poco 2

1982 Deb Rethamel Dolly 8

1984 Brady Barkela Dusty 5

1960 Kylee Smith AppointmentToShine 4 0

1986 Briley Barkela Max 6

1932 Brylee Hoeppner Believe Your Eyes 8

1925 Rebecca Bartling Dibbles 0

16. Horsemanshio 19/0ver

a1l
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PlumCrk
5

PlumCrk
14

11

Total
39
17
16

15

Total
60

18

17

16
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21



1959
1940
1982
1921
1960
1952
1915
1943
1963
1962
1924

1940
1982
1960
1921
1969
1963
1924
1915
1957
1962

First Name
Total
Nathan
Carsyn
Deb
Madalynn
Kylee
JoAnn
Donna
Brie

Brie

Deb

Julie

. Western

First Name
Total
Carsyn
Deb

Kylee
Madalynn
Nathan
Brie

Julie
Donna
Dylana
Deb

First Name
Total

Last Name
Entries
Herman
Tenhaken
Rethame
Cash
Smith
Brandau
Lubahn
Wagler
Wagler
Rethame
Merten

Horse

Dunnit Redneck Style
Goodbar Is Invited
Dolly

Alotta Grace
Appointment to Shine
Helluva Pride

Kids Kool Krymsun
Sally

Willie Nelson

Hotty

SP Shes Got Style

Pleasure 19/0ver

Last Name
Entries
Tenhaken
Rethame
Smith
Cash
Herman
Wagler
Merten
Lubahn
Luett
Rethame

Last Name
Entries

Horse

Goodbar Is Invited
Dolly

Appointment To Shine
Alotta Grace

Dunnit Redneck Style
Willie Nelson

SP Shes Got Style

Kids Kool Krymsun
Easy Lil Legacy

Little Miss Hottie

. Horsemanshin 14-18

Horse

Double C CdrRvr Board

8 7
6 5
5 6
1
3 2
4
7
3
2
Double C CdrRvr Board
9 7
7 4
6
1
2 3
6 7
2
3
5
1
8

Double C CdrRvr Board
7 5

HIl  PlumCrk Total
10 11 46
1 12
18
1
5 12
4
13
3 16
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1926
1984
1972
1900
1933
1932
1942
1902
1901

1984
1972
1900
1933
1932
1941
1901
1902
1925

20.

1955
1986
1988
1965
1905

Rebecca
Brady
Gracie
Jessica
Sydney
Brylee
Olivia
Natalie
Paige

. Western

First Name
Total
Brady
Gracie
Jessica
Sydney
Brylee
Olivia
Paige
Natalie
Rebecca

Bartling
Barkela
Gerbus
Theobald
Williams
Hoeppner
Brcka
Rolling
Rolling

Dibbles

Dusty

Clayhill Classy Chic
CK Classy Reflection
Amigo

Believe Your Eyes
Alotta Attention
Solo

Piper

Pleasure 14-18

Last Name

Entries
Barkela
Gerbus
Theobald
Williams
Hoeppner
Brcka
Rolling
Rolling
Bartling

Horse

Dusty

Clayhill Classy Chic
CK Classy Reflection
Amigo

Believe Your Eyes
Alotta Attention
Piper

Solo

Dibbles

Horsemanshin 9-13

First Name
Total
Emily
Briley
Blake
Aiden
Amanda

Last Name

Entries
Herman
Barkela
Barkela
Herman
Blanchard

Horse

Different Kind Of Fine
Max

Shiney

One Sparkling Poco
Oreo
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Double C CdrRvr
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A P, NN U W WL

1 4
5

2
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5 7
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6
Board  HIl
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5

7
4 2
1

7 3
0
4
6
Board HII
3 6
4

3

1

1 5

11

28

24

PlumCrk Total
12
10

20

23

12

PlumCrk Total

1 18
7
9
3
1 14



21

1965
1955
1986
1988
1905

24.

1957
1962
1952
1913
1921
1960
1943
1954
1935

Western Pleasure 9-13

First Name Last Name Horse Double C CdrRvr
Total Entries 3 6
Aiden Herman One Sparkling Poco 5
Emily Herman Different Kind of Fine 1
Briley Barkela Max 2 6
Blake Barkela Shiney 3
Amanda Blanchard Oreo 1 2

. Horsemanshio 8/Under

First Name Last Name Horse Double C CdrRvr
Total Entries 0 1
Riley Dadisman  Suddenly A Lady 0

. Western Pleasure 8/Under

First Name Last Name Horse Double C CdrRvr
Total Entries 0 0

Ranch Horse Pleasure 19/0ver

First Name Last Name Horse Double C CdrRvr
Total Entries 7 6
Dylana Luett Easy 6

Deb Rethamel Little Miss Hottie 3 5
JoAnn Brandau Helluva Pride 5

Shana Wood Kid Whiz Golden Kid 1
Madalynn Cash Alotta Grace 1 6
Kylee Smith Appointment To Shine 2
Brie Wagler Sally 4
Avery Tenhaken  Blondes Make Money 7

Spencer Orr Suddenly A Lady 3

Board

Board
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Board
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Board
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1936 April Markwardt Jacks Winter Wind 2 0 1 3
1915 Donna Lubahn Kids Kool Krymsun 0
1963 Brie Wagler Willie Nelson 4 4

25. Ranch Horse Pleasure 18 & Under

H First Name Last Name Horse Double C CdrRvr Board HIl PlumCrk Total
Total Entries 6 2 8 9 4 29

1972 Gracie Gerbus Clayhill Classy Chic 7

1933 Sydney Williams Amigo 1

1905 Amanda Blanchard Oreo 3 2 7 8 3 23

1925 Rebecca Bartling Dibbles 6 13

1984| Brady Barkela Dusty 5

1942 Olivia Brcka Alotta Attention 4 2

1902 Natalie Rolling Solo 5

26 Ranch Riding 19 & Over

First Name Last Name Horse Double C CdrRvr Board HIl PlumCrk Total

Total Entries 7 5 13 16 8 49
1962 Dylana Luett Easy 7 6 7 20
1913 Shana Wood Kid Whiz Golden Kid 2 4 5 5 16
1952 JoAnn Brandau Helluva Pride 7 1 8 22
1921 Madalynn Cash Alotta Grace 3 0 O 3 9
1943 Brie Wagler Sally 3 0 1 9
1954 Avery Tenhaken  Blondes Make Money 5 6 4 15
1360 Kylee Smith AppointmentToShine 1 1 0 2 4
1936 April Markwardt Jacks Winter Wind 1 0O O 1
1915 Donna Lubahn Kids Kool Krymsun 0 0
1962 Deb Rethamel Little Miss Hotty 4 4 8 0 6 22
1963 Brie Wagler Willie Nelson 2 2

27. Ranch Riding 18 & Under



1905
1925
1933
1942

28.

1972
1900
1960
1921
1940
1955
1902
1961
1924
1969

1960
1921
1900
1972
1940
1961
1924

First Name Last Name Horse

Total Entries

Amanda Blanchard  Oreo

Rebecca Bartling Dibbles

Sydney Williams Amigo

Olivia Brcka Alotta Attention

English Pleasure

First Name Last Name Horse

Total Entries

Gracie Gerbus Clayhill Classy Chic
Jessica Theobald CK Classy Reflection
Kylee Smith AppointmentToShine
Madalynn Cash Alotta Grace

Carsyn Tenhaken  Goodbar Is Invited
Emily Herman ADifferentKindOfFine
Natalie Rolling Solo

Ellie Latham Charismas Tough Guy
Julie Merten SP Shes Got Style
Nathan Herman DunnitRedneckStyle

. English Eauitation

First Name Last Name Horse

Total Entries

Kylee Smith AppointmentToShine
Madalynn Cash Alotta Grace

Jessica Theobald CK Classy Reflection
Gracie Gerbus Clayhill Classy Chic
Carsyn Tenhaken  Goodbar Is Invited
Ellie Latham Charismas Tough Guy
Julie Merten SP Shes Got Style

Double C CdrRvr Board

5
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1
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22
14
9

Total
30

16

11
14
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Total

25

18

14
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1969

30.

1935
1969
1921
1960
1982
1962

1900
1972
1974
1932
1953
1901
1925

1905
1975
1955
1965

Nathan Herman

Trail 19/0ver
First Name Last Name
Total Entries
Spencer Orr
Nathan Herman
Madalynn Cash
Kylee Smith
Deb Rethamel
Deb Rethamel

. Trail 14-18
First Name Last Name
Total Entries
Jessica Theobald
Gracie Gerbus
Jolene Leutink
Brylee Hoeppner
Kelcy Nagel
Paige Rolling
Rebecca Bartling

. Trail 9-13
First Name Last Name
Total Entries
Amanda Blanchard
Becky Hill
Emily Herman
Aiden Herman

DunnitRedneckStyle

Horse

Suddenly A Lady
Dunnit Redneck Style
Alotta Grace
Appointment To Shine
Dolly

Little Miss Hotty

Horse

CK Classy Reflection
Clayhill Classy Chic
Kay

Believe Your Eyes
Sierra

Piper

Dibbles

Horse

Oreo

Lacy

Different Kind of Fine
One Sparkling Poco

Double C CdrRvr Board HII

6
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Double C CdrRvr
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Double C CdrRvr

1

4

2
1
4
3
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7

0

8

5
Board HII
4 2

3
4 2
Board  HIl
2 1
1

PlumCrk
5

PlumCrk

PlumCrk
1

Total

37

4
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1
21
19

Total
19
15

15

Total
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33. Trail 8 & Under

# First Name Last Name Horse
Total Entries
1964 Riley Dadisman  Suddenly A Lady

1934 Layne Merten SP Shes Got Style

Double C CdrRvr Board

1

1

Hil

PlumCrk Total



